SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY AT NEW ORLEANS
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND EXPENSES
EFFECTIVE SPRING SEMESTER 2022

| 100% ONLINE DEGREE PROGRAM FEES |

UNDERGRADUATE (12 Hours & Above)  $4,944.00

GRADUATE (9 Hours & Above) $4,608.00
FEES

Hours Undergraduate Graduate
1 Hours $ 412.00 $ 512.00
2 Hours $ 824.00 $1,024.00
3 Hours $1,236.00 $1,536.00
4 Hours $1,648.00 $2,048.00
5 Hours $2,060.00 $2,560.00
6 Hours $2,472.00 $3,072.00
7 Hours $2,884.00 $3,584.00
8 Hours $3,296.00 $4,096.00
9 Hours $3,708.00 $4,608.00
10 Hours $4,120.00 $5,120.00
11 Hours $4,532.00 $5,632.00
12 Hours $4,944.00 $6,144.00
13 Hours $5,356.00 $6,656.00
14 Hours $5,768.00 $7,168.00
15 Hours & Above $6,175.00 $7,675.00

Bachelor of Science in Criminal Justice
Bachelor of Science in Health Information Management Systems
Bachelor of Science in Interdisciplinary Studies

Master of Arts in Criminal Justice
Master of Arts in Museum Studies

ADDITIONAL FEES

Application Fee.............cooviiiiiiiiniieeen.$20.00
Laboratory Fee.........coooeivviveiniiiiies e $50.00
Late FEE ..viiviiiiiieiie e $35.00%

* (Late Fee will be assessed starting Tuesday, January 18, 2022)

**FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**
Fees are to be paid by CASH, CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER (BANK OR POSTAL),
VISA, MASTERCARD, OR DISCOVER, NO PERSONAL CHECKS HONORED



